4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 1

Por.

0752305F
0752308F
2025895F
0752361M
0752316M
2025893M
0752318F
2025900M
0752323M
0752320F
0752372M
0752375M
0752339F
0752397M

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.08" N

12:44:
12:44:
08:05:

Columbofil

Longitudine
37 GPS
37 +0
32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0O8D48D | 19.06 12:
|DBO8D4B7 | 19.06 12:
|DB08D497 | 19.06 12:
|DBO8D48F | 19.06 12:
|DBO8D493 | 19.06 12:
|DB0O8D48B | 19.06 12:
|DBO8D4B8 | 19.06 12:
|DB0O8D49C | 19.06 12:
|DBO8D4D1 | 19.06 12:
|DB08D487 | 19.06 12
|DBO8BD49E | 19.06 12
|DBO8D473 | 19.06 12
|DBO8BD4CE | 19.06 12
|DBO8D4B9 | 19.06 12

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

50420

Benzing 46900150 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Sasu
27° 43"

19,06

30.31" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254133
8000B1A0

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235312_1750337077.pdf

